
4

AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATIONISODIFICATION OF 1. CONTRACT ID CODE PAGE 2

Z AM ENOEN/M&Ioo TIFcrOt NO. EF FECTIVE DA~TE 4. REQUfISITO4PURCHASE REQ. NO. RJC O(
M010 03-20-2013 NMS-13-024, NMS-13-041,

NMS-13-043
aIS Y COD 3i0o 7.ADISREDY, (, MC6)E 3100

U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission
Div. of Contracts, MSA Div. of Contracts.
Attn: Manon Butt, 301-492-3629 Mail Stop: TWB-01-BlOM
Mail Stop: TWB-01-BIOM
Washington, DC 20555 Washington, DC 20555

S. NAME AND ADDRESS OF CONTRACTOR (No. umef. con, Ste aid 2P Code) ak BA. mNEN NTBIT OF SOuciTATION NO.

PHACIL, INC.
91DAfTED (SEMN flE 11)

950 N GLEBE RD STE 910 1A MOODICATION OF CONTACTIORDER NO.

tUC-10-07-414 NMSS-001
ARLINGTON VA 222034173

•m DATED (SEEN ITM I3)

CODE 054885111 FACEy CODE X 08-10-2010

11. S TM M ONLY APPUES TO AMENDMENTS OF SOLICATONS

[' The abov numbered solitation is amended as set forth Item 14. The hour and date specitied for rceipt of OffeMrs is extended, is not efended.
Offers must ackaiowieitg re Mc of this amendment porki to the hour and date specflid in the solcitalion or as amended, by one of the fol:owing metds
(a) By completing Items 8 and 15, and returning _ .._ copies of the amendment (b) By acknoledgirng receipt of this amendment on each copy of the
offer submitted; or (C) By separate letter or telegam which udes a reference to the sotcitallon and amendment numbers. FAILURE OF YOUR AC-
ITo BE RECETOED AT TH-1E PLACE DESK3NATED FOR THE RECEIPT OF OFFERS PRIOR TO THE HOUR AND) TE SPECIFIED MAY
RESULT IN REECTION OF YOUR OFFER. f by vitue of this amendment you desie to change an offer already submitted, such change may be made
by telegram or letter, pre&ided each telegram or letter makes refrence to the sokcitalon endthis anendmen and is recohned prbrto the opening hour
and date spfied.•.

1ZACCOUNTIGANDAPPRORIATION DATA (fflieoe See below. Total Obligations $16,135.00

DUNS 054885111 RAICS Code 561110 PSC R699
13. THIS ITEM APPLIES. ONLY TO MODIFICATIONS OF CONTRACTSMORDERS,

IT MODIFIES THE CONTRACTiOIME NO. AS DESCRIBED IN ITEM 14.
99 A.THIS ICOE ORDER IS ISSUED PURSUANT J T Isperiymauiliuf TmHECmESrFORT INflS14 E4AREMATzINIHCONTRACTORDE#0.IN UfWI

B. THE ABOVE NhImRw coN RACrTRDOit is MODItiED TO REuLECT THE ANmmIRATNE CHANGES (sucsdid e m paiyk off, ice. " II da" Sir)
SE" FORTH IN nME '14, PURSUANT TO THE AUTHORTnY OF FAR 43.10(b).

C. THIS SUPPLE.NT.ALAGREEMENT IS ENTERED INTO PURSUANT TO AUTHORIY OF:

- f,.OTrR H(Specifftwomof md-a iW6 Bilateral Modification
X 52.243-3 Changes - Time-and-Materials or Labor-Hours

E. I•MPRTANT: Contractor E] is not E is required to sign this document and __t _ copies to the issuing ofice.

14. DEScRIPTiON OFAMENOMIEJI7MOF1CATION (omIga~ byiUCF se~i hoa~sgsnhk~9 doi~imft ~ ~aehuI.
Reaerence Contract NRC-10-07-414, Task Order NMSS-001, for Administrative Office Support.
The purpose of this iodification is to extend the task order period of performance, increase the task order ceiling
amount, and add incremental funding, as described below and on the following page.

RFPA N84S-13-024 B&R: 13-50-41-F-191 JCN: J5673 BOC: 252A APPNO: 31X0200 FAIMIS# 131421 OBLIGATE $3,089.00
RYPA NMS-13-041 B&R: 13-50-41-F-191 JCN: J5673 BOC: 252A APPNO: 31X0200 FAIMIS# 131516 OBLIGATE $4,622.00
RFPA EMS-13-043 B&R: 13-50-41-F-191 JCN: J5673 BOC: 252A APPNO: 31X0200 FAIMIS# 131639 OBLIGATE $8,424.00

NRC Project Officer: Catherine Blakeney, 301-415-1491, catherine.blakeney@nrc.gov
NMSS Task Order Manager: James Smith, 301-492-3234, james.smith@nrc.gov; Brenda DuBose, brenda.dubose@nrc.gov

8Exotas provkdediweirr. dens, mid cndfforisalmdfeameft-mrn in rem SA or 10A. as heretofore d.wui4 ed, ri rundsa wdged and In iii force ard alfed.

15A. NAME AND TITLEOF SIGlER (TYP*eorKi 16A. ANA~mEM~lfSOF coR~AcTroiN FcER (rymorprhi

I Moique Williams
Tom Shoemaker, COO Contracting Officer

IM CO*TR-itO15FERR Tom Shoemaker I..-.I- .. S1.'O= DATE S "`7 W. TESi

r Tihreo ma Soemaker1 sw 3/20/131iIf3

NS 54I-162.-80Y70
PREVIOUS EDITION NOT USABLE

TEMPLATE- ADMO0'
STrANDARD FORM 30 (REV. 1o0e0
Pifetbed by GSA - FAR (48 CFR) 5&243

-US REVIEW COMPLETL MAR 2 22013



NRC-1 0-07-414
Task Order NMSS-001
Modification 010,
Page 2 of 2

Reference Task Order NMSS-001 under Contract NRC-1 0-07-414.

The purpose of this modification is to (1) extend the task order period of performance,
(2) increase the task order ceiling amount, and (3) add incremental funding, as follows::

1. Extend the task order period of performance for approAimately two months, from March 20,
2013 through May 17, 2013. The revised period of performance will be August 10, 2010
through May 17, 2013.

2. Increase the task order estimated ceiling amount by $26,334.00, from $264,114.76 to
290,448.76.

3. Add incremental fndling in the amount of $16,135.00, thereby increasing the obligated
amount from $264,114.76 to $280,249.76.

The following is a summary of obligations for NRC-I 0-07-414 NMSS-001 from the date of award
through the date of this action:

Job Code J5673

Award FY1 0 Obfigation
Mod 2 FY12 Obligation
Mod 3 FY12 Obligation
Mod 4 FY12 Obligation
Mod 5 FY12 Obligation
Mod 6 FYI 2 Obligation
Mod 7 FY12 Obligation
Mod 8 FY12 Obligation
Mod 9 F-Y13 Obliaion
Mod 10 FY1 3 Obligation

$44,933.00
$1,568.00

$36,000.00
$21,000.00
$14,000.00

$7,000.00
$50,000.00
$51,613.76
$38,000.00
$16,135.00

Toa NRC Obliatkions $280,249.76

This modification obligates FY 2013 funds in the amount of $16,135.00.

Summaro.
FY10 Obligations
FY11 Obligations
FY12 Obligations
FYTt3 NRC

Total NRC OWl~aions

$44,933.00
$58,568.00

$122,613.76
$54,135.00

$280,249.76

ANl ow terms and condiution-s remrain unchanged.


